BASLER KANTONALBANK PTG CHF8.50

BASLER KANTONALBANK PTG CHF8.50
WKN: 923646

ISIN: CH0009236461

Overview

2024/04/23 12:02:49

Price
67.60 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.11% (1.40)

CH0009236461
BSKP

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
347 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

67.60 CHF (351)
68.00 CHF (200)
66.60 CHF
67.60 CHF
66.60 CHF
66.20 CHF
66.839215 CHF
3,695
246,970.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0009236461&ID_NOTATION=35964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0009236461&ID_NOTATION=35964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc4360e09ab5630c2d7d34bc0f639a91aa916728a6194f48d425a115fca467bd&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c7363b35229525877&time=1713954031&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a1ac67e73f1b3ec1840f627a02084ed475e8fa4e9aa03760c98810a7d4fa5d7&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=abc38f5210935422a&time=1713954031&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1c6e652c00e89931c361a1b79c3f3fdc9ce33838577c40871fec2b20adb2d48&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb8e1eb16c857bb3d&time=1713954031&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c68da7d1e9b5e69d73a77808645170ac0c9a7044ffeb5e42cebc8c3754ecb671&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31139b3f18d375bcf&time=1713954031&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91acb2692843cece77635f2774f1b4ac4b661c6726df05ce4f2324d65c1a0786&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08aa5e93dba6a839c&time=1713954031&tool=RSC

BASLER KANTONALBANK PTG CHF8.50

Details
2024/04/23 12:02:49 Sy
Price 80.00
67.60 CHF
Difference (] 2.11% (1.40)
. 75.00
General attributes
ISIN CH0009236461 w
Symbol BSKP '
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 70.00
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock ‘l w{
Market cap (m) 347 EUR 65.00
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX HM w ‘
Market data f '1 ]‘
60.00 I
Bid (Bid size) 67.60 CHF (351)
Ask (Ask size) 68.00 CHF (200)
Open 66.60 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 67.60 CHF
Low 66.60 CHF
Close (prev. day) 66.20 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
’ ’ Source: FactSet
VWAP 66.839215 CHF
Volume (pcs) 3,695
Trading volume 246,970.90 Price data
Number of trades 43

Last size

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

65.20 CHF (9,967

(
90 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 65.35 CHF (5,172
65.19 CHF (3,448

64.03 CHF (2,874

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 67.60 CHF (2024/02/29
Perf (%) +3.76% +3.76% -1.49% YTD Low | date 62.00 CHF (2024/03/25
Perf (abs.) +2.40 +2.40 -1.00 52 Weeks High | date 67.60 CHF (2024/02/29
Beta 0.03 0.10 0.15 52 Weeks Low | date 60.80 CHF (2023/06/20

Volatility 14.21 13.84 15.38
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/04/ 12:02 67.60 CHF 0.25 43
23
London Stock 2021/06/ 17:35 62.00 CHF 0.03 1

Exchange 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349774

BASLER KANTONALBANK PTG CHF8.50

Company profile

Company Logo

@ Basler
Kantonalbank

Contact Details
BASLER KANTONALBANK

Aeschenvorstadt 41 - 4002 Basel
Telefon: +41-61-266-33-33

Fax: +41-61-261-25-96

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Basil Heeb

Christoph
Auchli

Markus Hipp

Raphael
Helbling

Regula
Berger

Ozlem
Civelek

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christine Hehli
Hidber

Domenico Scala
Jacqueline Henn

Overbeck
Karoline Okomba

Kristyna Ters
Mathias Buttiker
Priscilla Maria Olga
Leimgruber

Urs Berger

Adrian Bult

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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